
2 
 

Section I: 
Invitation for Bids (IFB) 

 Sealed Tenders under two cover system (Technical and Price) in duplicate will be 
received till 3.00 PM on 06.10.2015by The Director, Directorate of Extension Education, 
Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore - 641 003 for procurement of Enabling 
and checking the compatibility with Android Mobile Platform and Touch Tablets in 
Tamil Nadu. 

1. Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the office of The 
Director, Directorate of Extension Education, Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, 
Coimbatore - 641 003, Tamil Nadu. India. Bid documents can be downloaded at free of 
cost from the following websites www.agritech.tnau.ac.in/tenders/index.htmlor 
http://tenders.tn.gov.in 

2. All bids must be accompanied by a bid security as specified in the bid document and must 
be delivered to the above office at the date and time indicated above. 

3. Bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives, who choose to attend on 
the specified date and time. 

4. A Pre-bid meeting will be held on 14.09.2015 at 11.30 am at the Directorate of 
Extension Education, Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore - 641 003 to 
clarify the issue and to answer questions on any matter that may be raised at that stage. 

 
Tender Reference Name of the 

tender 
Estimated 
cost (Rs) 

Bid security 
(Rs) 

Period of 
Completion 

No.DEE/e-
Extension/NADP/ 
Invigorating ICT Tools 
/Tender-2/2015, 
dt:02.09.2015 

Enabling and 
checking the 
compatibility 
with Android 
Mobile 
Platform and 
Touch Tablets 

12 Lakh 12,000 Within 2 months 
from the date of 
issue of supply 
order 

 




